
EO Products LLC
EO Products
90 Windward Way
San Rafael CA 94901
(415) 945-1900
www.eoproducts.com
CA DHS# 58383 85-1502784

Invoice

Acct. No. UNF150

Date 3/27/2024
Invoice # 313367

Bill To
Bill To Code: 9435561830000
United Natural Foods West, Inc.
1 Albion Road, Suite 101
Lincoln RI 02865

Ship To
UNFI - Rocklin, CA
1101 Sunset Blvd
Rocklin CA 95765

Terms 1% 10 Net 11
Due Date 4/7/2024
PO # 416568365
Sales Rep 476 Basilio Moutsopoulos
Broker YIN YANG NATURALS : ...
Memo REV ship date from 3.25
Shipping Method Customer’s Choice
Tracking #
Ship Date 3/25/2024
FOB
Order entered by 1021 TrueCommerce
Customer Comment
Charge for Shipping Not Specified
Total Cases
Shipping Code (2)
Pack EDI No
Additional Information

Sales Order #537591

Item

120171

121482
220062

220376
120294

040820
091457
090740
091402

220536

120133
120140
226323

220826

231853
231860
030296
121284

031156

231235
120218

040240
230276

230283

031194
031200
040790

041247

040943

121963
122014

123103
123110

Outbo...
EDI S...
Freight
Market...

Description

EO Hand Soap French Lavender 1
Gallon
Everyone Soap Coconut Lemon 32 oz
Everyone Kids Soap Lavender Lullaby
32 oz
Everyone Soap Unscented 32 oz
EO Hand Soap French Lavender Refill
32 oz
Everyone Lotion Lavender Aloe 32 oz
EO Shower Gel Jasmine Verbena  16 oz
EO Shower Gel French Lavender 16 oz
EO Shower Gel Orange Blossom Vanilla
16 oz
Everyone Hand Sanitizer Spray Coconut
Lemon 2 oz POP 6 pack
EO Hand Soap Lemon Eucalyptus 12 oz
EO Hand Soap French Lavender 12 oz
Everyone Hand Sanitizer Spray Ruby
Grapefruit 2 oz POP 6 pack
Everyone Hand Soap Meyer Lemon
Mandarin 12.75 oz
Everyone Shampoo Dreamy 12 oz
Everyone Conditioner Mighty 12 oz
EO Bubble Bath French Lavender 12 oz
EO Hand Sanitizer Wipes French
Lavender 10ct Doughboy POP 6-pack
EO Bubble Bath Eucalyptus Lemon 12
oz
Everyone Lotion Vanilla Lavender 8 oz
EO Hand Sanitizer Gel French Lavender
8 oz
EO Body Lotion French Lavender 8 oz
Everyone Hand Sanitizer Spray Coconut
Lemon 8 oz
Everyone Hand Sanitizer Spray Ruby
Grapefruit 8 oz
EO Bath Oil Eucalyptus Lemon 4 oz
EO Bath Oil Chamomile Lavender 4 oz
EO Deodorant Spray French Lavender 4
oz ORGANIC
EO Deodorant Spray Jasmine Verbena
4 oz
EO Deodorant Wipes French Lavender
Singles 6ct
EO Hand Cream French Lavender 2.5 oz
EO Hand Cream Orange Blossom
Vanilla 2.5 oz
EO Hand Cream Unscented 2.5 oz
EO Hand Cream Jasmine Verbena 2.5
oz

EDI Subtotal

U/M

EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA

UPC Code

636874120171

636874121482
636874220062

636874220376
636874120294

636874040820
636874091457
636874090740
636874091402

636874220536

636874120133
636874120140
636874226323

636874220826

636874231853
636874231860
636874030296
636874121284

636874031156

636874231235
636874120218

636874040240
636874230276

636874230283

636874031194
636874031200
636874040790

636874041247

636874040943

636874121963
636874122014

636874123103
636874123110

Order

48

600
360

240
480

240
48

240
120

288

168
336
120

1,404

240
240
168
120

48

60
384

384
300

120

60
60

120

144

240

120
60

24
48

Ship

48

600
360

240
480

240
48

240
120

288

168
336
120

1,404

240
240
168
120

48

60
384

384
300

120

60
60

120

144

240

120
60

24
48

7

9,797
41,782.26

Price

25.65

5.85
5.85

5.85
8.10

6.75
6.30
6.30
6.30

10.80

4.50
4.50

10.80

2.69

6.30
6.30
6.30

13.50

6.30

3.59
4.50

5.40
3.60

3.60

6.75
6.75
3.60

3.60

2.24

4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50

5.10

(0.109)
(0.02)

Ext. Amt

1,231.20

3,510.00
2,106.00

1,404.00
3,888.00

1,620.00
302.40

1,512.00
756.00

3,110.40

756.00
1,512.00
1,296.00

3,776.76

1,512.00
1,512.00
1,058.40
1,620.00

302.40

215.40
1,728.00

2,073.60
1,080.00

432.00

405.00
405.00
432.00

518.40

537.60

540.00
270.00

108.00
216.00

35.70
41,782.26
(1,067....
(835.65)

Vendor na...

Outbou...

Cases

12

100
60

40
80

40
2

10
5

24

7
14
10

234

20
20
7

12

2

5
16

16
25

10

5
5
5

6

20

10
5

2
4
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Invoice

Acct. No. UNF150

Date 3/27/2024
Invoice # 313367

Item Description U/M UPC Code Order Ship Price Ext. Amt Vendor na... Cases

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (Customer’s Choice)

Total

39,878.74
0.00

$39,878.74

313367


